| SUNNAN MUMON From (Person); | Cotherine This of Mostle | | e/Time: 2508207 | 6-02pm |
|-----------------------------------|---|----------|---------------------|--------|
| Estimated Cost: | Bill to: | | | |
| OD / TV / WS / T | PRESIOD RESIEVAINVIMVICS No: SKP 6466K | Insured: | SKZ 7086P | |
| at Workshop m/s | Performance | Tel: | 6319 0174 | 19 |
| of | 308 Alexandra Road | | | |
| Policy No: | A28679242 RMY Claim N | No: 527 | 431 | |
| Sum Insured: | Exces | s: | | |
| Make of Veh: | | D. | O.A. 32082017 | t |
| | 5081017 WISCOMPerson Contacted: (a) | 0.55 | H.O.D. Endorsement: | |
| | ction/Instruction (/) Estimate. Ham | | | |
| Date/Time A | | | | |
| Date/Time A | KP 6466K - X | | | |
| | KP 6466K - X KZ 7086P - X | | | |
| 08/9/17@11. | | | | |

| Sirveyor Tawylen | SIGNMENT |
|--|--|
| | |
| From: Date: 0709207 | Veh No: SKP 6466K. Yr Regn: 2014 1 Sep |
| Estimated Cost: | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| OD (T) / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: SKP 6466K | Make: BUW 3161 c.c 1598 |
| at Workshop m/s Perfumunu | Colour White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of 303 Alexandra Rd | Sp.Reading 3/882 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: | Eng/No: |
| Policy No. | C/NO: WBA 314/6040W537906. |
| Claims No. | Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: Kun | Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| llam | Tyre Size: F: 205/60KL |
| (Policy Condition) DWN& Waiting | R: ~ / ~ |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/ | BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYO/YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Front Rear |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mr |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No | L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mr |
| Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. D.O.I. 2/9/17-01 |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at PML |
| | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / C | |
| Date: Person Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| RECEIVED 2 3 NOV | 2017 |
| | |
| | |
| Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: 3 |
| 193/11 Juni 47 : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Date/Time, File Return to? | Transportation: |
| 2) Add | Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI 200 |
| | : Interview (\$) Photos |
| Report Format: | : Tech. Invs (\$) Others |
| Report Format. | 210 |
| Report Format: MER-TP Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3331.95) | . : Weekend (\$ |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| Held. | | Affiliated to Federation Internation | | | | | | |
|-------|---------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| ASIG | INSURANCE (SIN | IGAPORE) PTE LTD | Ref : CS/MSG17016 | 567/T1qb | | | | |
| 16 R/ | AFELES QUAY | BLDG SINGAPORE 048581 | Date: 26-08-2017 Code: MSG | | | | | |
| 1. | | Policy Particulars | :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM | | | | |
| | Insured Veh. | SKZ 7086P | Veh. Inspected | SKP 6466K | | | | |
| - | Policy No. | A28679242QMY | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | | | | |
| | Claim No. | 527431 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | | | | |
| | Assign From | MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA) | Assign Date | 25/08/2017 | | | | |
| 2. | | Vehicle Parti | culars & Condition | | | | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c 0 | | | | | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | | | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | | | | | |
| | Odometer | * | Steering | | | | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | | | | |
| | General | | | | | | | |
| 3. | | Condit | ions of Tyres | | | | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | | | | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| - | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | The second secon | mm | | | | |
| 4. | | Descript | ion of Damages | | | | | |
| | | Const | al Information | | | | | |
| 5. | Engage Name | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | Inspection Date | ALA STATE OF THE S | | | | |
| | Accident Date | 22/08/2017 | 1000-000-000-000 | | | | | |
| | Survey held at | PERFORMANCE MOTORS LT 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941 | U | | | | | |
| 5a. | General Control | | Remarks | | | | | |
| | A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, | ITHOUT PREJUDICE" B WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR | ASIS. RISED REPAIRS. | | | | |

Reference No.: (3/M/4/17/16/567/7/4/5)
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C Customer Code C Assign From N C Assign Date Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C C D.O.A Policy No. Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C C Weekend Charges Survey held at/Repairer C Excess): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. Surveyor (Taukich (1) Assignment Form Vehicle No Regn Month/Year C . Vehicle Type N Make & Model N C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No C General Condition N N Steering Brake N Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded Check By:

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Case Handler

SKP 646tK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case | Notified: | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Submit | ted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | | | |
|---------------------|---------------------|----------------|--------------------------------------|-------------|----------------------|------------|--|--|------------------|--|--|
| Main | 23 Aug 2017 | | 25 Aug 2017 18:02 Assign | | | | | New Assigna Cancel Case | | | |
| | Main | Re | ference | CI | aim Details | | Documer | its | Show All | | |
| CLAIM S | UBFOLDER DET | AILS | | | | | [Created by | The state of the s | | | |
| Insured | | | T JEFFREY, ID: | | Tel: +6597737 | 939, Em | ail: jeffreyho68 | 65@hotmail.c | om | | |
| Main Cla | imant: Reg. No.: | SKP6466K | ANG, 10: 51648 | | ate of Loss: | | 22/08/2017 1 | /08/2017 17:00 - :59 | | | |
| Claim Ty | | TP / 527431 | | F | olicy/Cover No | te No.: | A28679242QMY(COMP) (Comprehe Coverage: 29/01/2017 - 28/01/201 | | | | |
| Vehicle (Insured | Reg. No. | SKZ7086P | | | olicy No. (Clair | mant): | | | | | |
| (zilour o. | .,. | | | | xcess: | | | | | | |
| Repaire | rı | Alexandra - Te | Motors Limited (1: 63190172/6319 | 0174 | | | | | | | |
| Handlin | g Insurer: | 25451 | nce (Singapore) | | | | | | ia Shi Yi - 6594 | | |
| Adjuste | rt | LKK Auto Cor | sultants Pte Ltd | (HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 [I | mm.Ad | vice due 26/ | 08/2017] | | | |
| Driver/0 (Insure | Custodian d): | HO KHAI FATT | JEFFREY (62 / Ma | ile), NRIC: | 50016929C, Te | el: +65977 | 737939 | | | | |
| ASSOCI | ATED MAIL REG | CEIVED | | | | | View Al | Compo | se Case Mail | | |
| There are | e no mail for this | case. | | | | | | | | | |
| В | | | | | | | 1 2 | | Complete | | |
| | SOCIATED TASI | KS | | | View All | Search T | | ate New Task | | | |
| ALL AS | ate Priority | Type Task | Group Subject | ct Handle | r Assigned | Ву (| Completed On | Created | d On Done | | |

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 23 November, 2017 11:15 AM

To:

Taufikh (LKKAuto); 'PBSP'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT / SKP6466K

Dear Caroline,

Confirm final fig \$3,331.95 before GST and 3 repair days.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25

| S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 22 November, 2017 10:26 AM

To: 'PBSP' <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / SKP6466K

Hi Caroline,

Can forward the before paint photos?

Regards

Taufikh

Lkk Auto

----Original Message-----

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 21 November 2017 5:42 PM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com; SUR Subject: FINAL REPORT / SKP6466K

Dear Taufikh

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 2,164.00 Total Parts: 1,167.95

Total Labour & Parts: 3,331.95

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

> Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Catherine Thia Shi Yi

Date:

08 Sep 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No

: SKZ7086P

TP Vehicle No

: SKP6466K

Accident Date

: 22/08/2017

Make

: BMW 316I

Assignment Date

: 25/08/2017

Date of Inspection : 07/09/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3,00

Inspection At

: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA)

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

| Repairer's Estimate (Gross) | :S\$ | 5,938.65 |
|-----------------------------|------|----------|
| Revised Amount | :S\$ | 3,198.90 |
| Check Items (Estimated) | :S\$ | 2,126.35 |
| Total | :S\$ | 5,325.25 |

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

| New for Old Value | :S\$ |
|--------------------|------|
| Pre-Accident Value | :S\$ |
| COE / PARF Rebate | :S\$ |
| Salvage Value | :S\$ |
| Margin for Repair | :S\$ |

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aror cours. | |
|-----------------------------|--|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 23/08/2017 14:33 |
| Date Of Accident | 22/08/2017 18:15 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | BALESTIER RD AFTER MOULMEIN FLYOVER IN DIRECTION T |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SKP6466K |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | GOH KNG HUANG |
| NRIC No | S1648769D |
| Email Address | LIMHNGEE@YAHOO.COM.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-96710977 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-96710977 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | BMW |
| Model | 316 |
| | |

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NORMAL USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DHOM1200238101600

Cover Note Number

Driver

GOH KNG HUANG Name of Driver

S1648769D NRIC No 13/11/1964 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 20/09/1991 Date Of Driving Pass

25 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96710977 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-96710977 Contact Number

LIMHNGEE@YAHOO.COM.SG EMail Address

Address

10 WOODLEIGH CLOSE #10-03

Postcode

357905

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ7086P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

JEFFREY HO

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

97737939

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Time 23/08/17 (11.40 04)

Sketch Plan

Witnessed by Personnel

Page 3 of 19

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

| | | | | | | | | | | | | ntas. | 700 | ary. |
|----|------|-------|--------|-----|-----|------|------|----------|---------|----------|-------|----------|--------------|---------|
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 7h | c tn | ffic. | 20 | the | 100 | ed i | ivas | in | Cor | iges t | n'on. | • | _ | |
| | | | | | | | | | , | <u> </u> | 10000 | ==(8)= | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 2711111 | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | | | ocea nes | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | - | _ | | | | | | | | | | | 0.87.65 |
| | | | | | | | | - | | | | | | |
| | | | | _ | | | - | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | _ | | _ |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | - W | | | | (0===0) | | | | | |
| | | | | | 300 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | -/ | | | -3-3-3-2 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | 55.011 | | |
| _ | _ | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | _ | _ | | | | | | | | |
| | | - | | | | | - | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | -0-3 | J-VII | _ | |
| | | | | | | 111 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | 49.5 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | HILL SEE | | | | |
| | | | | - | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | - | | | | | | | | | | | out the same | |
| | | | _ | _ | - | - | - | | | | | | | |
| | | | 150045 | | | | | | | - | | - | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | 137.15 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 23/05/17 (11.40am)

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Than 07/09 @ 1/gh 5KP6466K

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road Sime Durby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

EXPANDING NUT

(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6

DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE

PDC SENSOR MINERALWEISS (A96)

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

(AfterSales)

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Eingapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSal 63190533/S30 (Motorrad Fax. 64796601 (AfterSal 64796604 (Motorrad



nn

ruc 9.90

7 726.10

53.05

0.55

4.95

363.05

53.05

10

2

2

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

2 3 AUG 2017

Page No. : 43891 : b1 Estimate No. Date Estimated : 23/08/2017 : Han Kwan Yong Prepared By 40000 ACCOUNT -- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -Cash Sales - Service Goh Kng Huang Singapore 10 Woodleigh Close #10-03 Blossoms @ Woodleigh Singapore 357905 MILEAGE MODEL REGN. DATE CHASSIS NO. REGN. NO. 0 26/09/2014 316iA/4 SKP6466K NS37906 VALUE DESCRIPTION 850 1,275.00 To replace rear bumper & attachments including to kncok out dented area caused by the accident 934 1,038.00 To respray rear bumper 565 (661.00 To replace bootlid smart opener top and an bottom sensor lines including program and conduct checks for proper function. 150 177.00 To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function. 150 177.00 To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. 80.00 Sundries. 3,408.00 Total Labour 1: VALUE PRIC QTY DESCRIPTION ? 64.50 64.50 RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT 31.30 31.30 1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE ? 422.30 422.30 REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) de 1,073.45 1,073.45 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED BASIS **尽**太 30.40 30.40 RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED Mec 22.55 22.55 REAR PDC HOLDER SET 9.00 0.90 10 PLUG BLACK D=5MM ? 42.10 42.10 1 SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP ? 40.50 ? 5.50 40.50 1 SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM

BMW Dealer *

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road

JOJ, ALEXANDIA ROSG Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 53190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) Motorrad) (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 43891

Date Estimated

: 23/08/2017

CHASSIS NO.

NS37906

Prepared By

REGN. NO.

SKP6466K

: Han Kwan Yong

REGN. DATE

26/09/2014

MODEL 316iA/4 MILEAGE

0

Page No. : 2 of 2

Total Parts

2,530.65

DeteSTime 7 9 17 @ 1115 RESURVEY PARTS PLOTO BY SLITVEYOR (9) No toufilm elkhantown 3 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

3,408.00 Labour 1 2,530.65 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 0.00 Excess 415.71 Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

6.354.36

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W: GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 43891

Date Estimated : 23/08/2017

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

Goh Kng Huang

10 Woodleigh Close

#10-03 Blossoms @ Woodleigh

- ACCOUNT -

66

Page No. :

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

Singapore 357905

| REGN | NO |
|------|------|
| SKP6 | 466K |
| DEC | CDID |

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAŒ

| SKP6466K | NS37906 | 26/09/2014 | 316iA/4 | 0 | |
|---|---|--|----------------|-----------|------|
| DESCRIPTION | l | | ORIGINAL PRICE | DISC. % N | ETI |
| To replace rear dented areas ca | bumper and attacmer aused by the accident | nts include knock out | 850.00 | 850 | 0.00 |
| To respray rear | bumper | | 934.00 | 934 | 4.00 |
| To remove old reconnect to ne proper function | PDC assembly, replace w bumper including control. | e damaged parts and onduct checks for | 150.00 | 150 | 0.00 |
| To check electr rear section for | rical wiring systems an proper function. | d lightings at the | 150.00 | 150 | 0.00 |
| Sundries. | | | 80.00 | 90 | 0.00 |

| DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | QTY | DISC. % | NETT |
|-------------------------------------|------------|-------|---------|----------|
| REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED BASIS | 1,073.45 | 1.00 | | 1,073.45 |
| REAR PDC HOLDER SET | 22.55 | 1.00 | | 22.55 |
| PLUG BLACK D=5MM | 0.90 | 10.00 | | 9.00 |
| DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE | 4.95 | 2.00 | | 9.90 |
| (DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 | 53.05 | 1.00 | | 53.05 |

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

| Total Labour: | 2,164.00 |
|---------------------------------|----------|
| Total Parts: | 1,167.95 |
| Total Labour & Parts : | 3,331.95 |
| Deduction for Excess: | 0.00 |
| Total Repair Costs less Excess: | 3,331.95 |
| GST @7%: | 233.24 |
| Grand Total: | 3,565.19 |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

No:

CS/MSG17016567/T1QBN2 Our File No:

24/11/2017 Date:

Engine No:

Odometer:

REFERENCE

Insurer:

Handling MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Claimant SKP6466K Vehicle No:

Date of Loss: 22/08/2017

A28679242QMY Policy No: (COMP)

Insured Vehicle

SKZ7086P

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

A843J751N13B16A

Chassis No: WBA3A16040NS37906

31882 km

527431

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Reg. Date:

Colour:

SKP6466K

Make & Model:

BMW 316I, 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A)

26/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1598 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16 Front Tyre Size:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items | Repairer's 2,610.65 0.00 | Adjuster's 1,247.95 0.00 | 1,362.70 0.00 | Diff % 52.20 |
|---|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| Labour Paintwork Labour | 3,328.00 0.00 0.00 | 2,084.00 0.00 0.00 | 1,244.00 0.00 0.00 | 37.38 |
| Towing Gross Total (S\$) | 5,938.65 | 3,331.95 | 2,606.70 | 43.89 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) Nett Amount (S\$) | 415.71 6.354.36 | 233.24 3,565.19 | 182.47 2.789.17 | 43.89 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/08/2017

Date Inspected:

07/09/2017 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Nov 2017)

Parts: 143 BMW 316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKP6466K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| Re No. | | mended Parts Part No. Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|----------------|---------|--|--------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| 7 | | *SUNDRIES | Necessary | 80.00 FS | *80.00FS |
| 2 | 1 | *RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT | Not Necessary | 64.50 FS | *-FS |
| 3 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE *REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 31.30 FS 422.30 FS | *-FS *-FS |
| 5 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED BASIS *RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED | Deformed Repair | 1,073.45 FS 30.40 FS | *1,073.45 FS *- FS |
| 7 | 1 | *REAR PDC HOLDER SET *PLUG BLACK D=5MM | Necessary Necessary | 22.55 FS 9.00 FS | *22.55 FS *9.00 FS |
| 9 | 1 | *SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP *SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 42.10 FS 40.50 FS | |
| 10 | 10 | *EXPANDING NUT *DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE | Not Necessary Necessary | 5.50 FS 9.90 FS | |
| 12 13 14 | 2 | *PDC SENSOR MINERALWEISS (A96) *(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 | Not Necessary Necessary | 726.10 FS 53.05 FS | |
| 1210 | anchise | part. S=SpcNett. | Total Parts (S\$) | 2,610.65 | 1,247.95 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---|-------------------|------------|----------|
| Labo | our Items | | | |
| 1 | TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT. | New | 1,275.00 | 850.00 |
| 2 | TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. | New | 1,038.00 | 934.00 |
| 3 | TO REPLACE BOOTLID SMART OPENER TOP AND BOTTOM SENSOR LINES INCLUDING PROGRAM AND CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION. | New | 661.00 | 0.00 |
| 4 | TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION. | New | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| 5 | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTING AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION. | New | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| | Gross Labour | r Cost (S\$) | 3,328.00 | 2,084.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted durin | g this print-out. | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >